
*Gary Con* Professor gary.con*@okstate.edu

*William 
Venable

Associate 
Professor

•Cultural diversity, Cultural 
leadership and management, 
cultural understanding among 
socie*es; improvement of, 
interna*onal diversity and 
compara*ve educa*on.

w.venable@okstate.edu

*Timm Bliss
Associate 
Professor

•Fiscal and economic aspects 
of the US airline industry                 
•Airline labor relations and 
collective bargaining *mm.bliss@okstate.edu

*Fred 
Hansen 

Associate 
Professor

fred.hansen@okstate.edu

Todd 
Hubbard 

Associate 
Professor

•Cogni*ve psychology: 
percep*on, aJen*on, 
inhibi*on, memory, judgment 
and decisions
•Clinical psychology: mental 
health issues in pilots, cabin 
crew, passengers on airline 
flights, and air traffic 
controllers
•Law: Legal aspects of U.S. 
Airline Business

todd.hubbard@okstate.edu

*Mary Kutz
Associate 
Professor

mary.kutz@okstate.edu

SES

Avia'on



*Steve 
Marks

Proffesor

•Impact of NASA’s Educa*onal 
Programs on K‐12 Educa*on

steve.marks@okstate.edu

Evelyn Wood

•Personal and professional 
balance, advising student 
organiza*ons, competencies in 
student affairs, supervision, 
and leadership.

*Ed Harris Professor

•Organiza*onal theory, 
interna*onal compara*ve 
perspec*ves. ed.harris@okstate.edu

*Bert 
Jacobson

Professor

• Ergogenic aids; Sleep 
research; •Osteoarthri*s; 
Resisstance training; 
Interna*onal •Educa*onla 
leadership

bert.jacobson@okstate.edu

Kerrie 
Kearney 

Assistant 
Professor

kerri.kearney@okstate.edu

  

Ed. Lead.



Bernita 
Krumm

Assistant 
Professor

•Leadership and school 
administra*on, school 
counseling, Na*ve American 
educa*on, cultural issues, 
educa*on law. 
  
 

bernita.krumm@okstate.edu

Jesse 
Mendez 

Assistant 
Professor

•History of higher educa*on, 
legal issues in higher 
educa*on, social jus*ce, 
poli*cs of educa*on.

jesse.perez.mendez@okstate.
edu

Employing social and cri*cal 

Tami Moore 
Assistant 
Professor

•Role of the university and its 
faculty in society
•Employing social and cri*cal 
theory in the reading of 
community engagement.  

*Kenneth 
Stern 

Associate 
Professor

•Legal issues in education, 
history of education, entry 
level positions of teacher 
and administrator, 
principalship.

k.stern@okstate.edu

• Leadership and change

Stephen 
Wanger 

Assistant 
Professor

• Interna*onal higher 
educa*on: looking at the 
Anglo‐Saxon model and how 
this model has been adapted 
across the globe.
• Leadership and change
• Student success
• Higher educa*on finance

steve.wanger@okstate.edu

                                                                                    
Ed. Tech.



Pasha 
Antonenko 

Assistant 
Professor

•Design of effec*ve web‐
based learning environments                
•Cogni*ve load and cogni*ve 
flexibility in hyper media 
design  •Open sourse   
sobware applica*on in 
educa*on •Cogni*vely based 
assessment                                                                                      

pasha.antonenko@okstate.ed
u

John Curry
Assistant 
Professor

•Open source educa*onal 
applica*ons, design of online 
learning environments, human 
computer interac*on, 
cogni*ve load and cogni*ve 
flexibility, and 
psychophysiology and 

john.curry@okstate.edu

*Susan 
Stansberry 

Associate 
Professor

•Integra*ng technology into 
classrooms; Online instruc*on; 
•School Library Media and 
Technology program 
development

susan.stansberry@okstate.ed
u

*Laura 
Barnes

Associate 
Professor

lbarnes@okstate.edu

*Dale Fuqua
Regents 
Professor

dr.fuqua@okstate.edu

*Janice 
Miller 

Professor janice.miller@okstate.edu

REMS



*Katye Perry
Associate 
Professor

katye.perry@okstate.edu

Lucy Bailey 
Assistant 
Professor

•Women’s studies, the history 
of educa*on, and qualita*ve 
methodologies. 

lucy.bailey@okstate.edu

Denise Blum 
Assistant 
Professor

Shabana Mir 
Assistant 
Professor

*Guoping 
Zhao

Associate 
Professor

•Diversity issues, interna*onal 
and coopera*ve educa*on.

zhaog@okstate.edu

Social Founda'ons 


